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Γ.Ν. ΑΜΦΙΣΣΑΣ 94 94 272 853 3,14 29 271 923 3,40 32
Γ.Ν. ΒΟΛΟΥ "ΑΧΙΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΕΙΟ" 346 360 2.377 7.059 2,97 66 2.560 7.698 3,01 69

Γ.Ν. ΘΗΒΩΝ 60 60 333 2.277 6,85 122 296 1.545 5,22 83
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΑΡΥΣΤΟΥ 27 27 105 332 3,17 40 107 374 3,49 45

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΥΜΗΣ 30 28 104 304 2,91 33 82 265 3,21 30
Γ.Ν. ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑΣ 241 262 1.931 4.115 2,13 55 2.080 4.754 2,29 59

Γ.Ν. ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ 63 59 216 678 3,14 35 285 951 3,33 52
Γ.Ν. ΛΑΜΙΑΣ 282 296 1.750 6.366 3,64 73 2.313 7.938 3,43 87

Γ.Ν. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ "ΚΟΥΤΛΙΜΠΑΝΕΙΟ" 269 269 2.119 5.806 2,74 70 2.381 5.754 2,42 69
Γ.Ν. ΛΙΒΑΔΕΙΑΣ 94 94 589 2.070 3,52 71 604 2.146 3,55 74
Γ.Ν. ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ 264 275 1.677 4.567 2,72 56 1.766 4.655 2,64 55
Γ.Ν. ΧΑΛΚΙΔΑΣ 174 174 1.143 3.835 3,35 71 1.158 3.803 3,28 70

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 566 576 5.104 15.867 3,11 90 5.262 16.272 3,09 91
Σύνολα 5ης ΥΠΕ 2.510 2.574 17.718 54.127 3,05 70 19.165 57.075 2,98 72
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5η ΥΠΕ
Γ.Ν. ΑΜΦΙΣΣΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΒΟΛΟΥ "ΑΧΙΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΕΙΟ"
Γ.Ν. ΘΗΒΩΝ
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ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ
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258 866 3,36 30 232 842 3,63 32 224 737 3,29 25 241 856 3,55 30
2527 7507 2,97 67 2410 7001 2,90 69 2677 7838 2,93 70 2273 7163 3,15 66
292 1383 4,74 74 284 1193 4,20 71 315 1367 4,34 73 276 1417 5,13 79
138 521 3,78 62 116 357 3,08 47 109 401 3,68 48 91 271 2,98 33
92 332 3,61 38 71 223 3,14 28 82 259 3,16 30 76 261 3,43 31

2067 4252 2,06 52 2048 4408 2,15 60 2126 4600 2,16 57 1933 4371 2,26 56
221 771 3,49 42 216 698 3,23 42 299 1038 3,47 57 245 877 3,58 50

1779 7154 4,02 78 2408 7384 3,07 89 1811 7717 4,26 84 1659 6586 3,97 74
2340 6084 2,60 73 2232 5674 2,54 75 2403 5934 2,47 71 2137 5364 2,51 66
623 2160 3,47 74 531 1820 3,43 69 620 2167 3,50 74 599 2103 3,51 75

1441 5074 3,52 60 1958 4785 2,44 62 2063 5077 2,46 60 1755 4458 2,54 54
1763 3749 2,13 70 1083 3678 3,40 75 1116 3790 3,40 70 981 3314 3,38 63
5328 16465 3,09 92 5176 15682 3,03 97 5418 16948 3,13 95 4798 15072 3,14 87

18.869 56.318 2,98 71 18.765 53.745 2,86 75 19.263 57.873 3,00 73 17.064 52.113 3,05 67
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5η ΥΠΕ
Γ.Ν. ΑΜΦΙΣΣΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΒΟΛΟΥ "ΑΧΙΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΕΙΟ"
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265 1003 3,78 34 278 938 3,37 33 319 1080 3,39 37 320 984 3,08 34
2696 7624 2,83 68 2675 7895 2,95 73 2594 7878 3,04 71 2690 8079 3,00 72
345 1665 4,83 90 324 1913 5,90 106 293 1508 5,15 81 302 1585 5,25 85
89 282 3,17 34 102 362 3,55 45 133 426 3,20 51 140 402 2,87 48
91 274 3,01 32 70 208 2,97 25 85 265 3,12 31 108 305 2,82 35

2250 5267 2,34 65 2180 5039 2,31 64 1922 4738 2,47 58 1983 4658 2,35 57
319 1245 3,90 68 297 964 3,25 54 287 1073 3,74 59 289 1034 3,58 57

1673 7044 4,21 77 1638 8049 4,91 91 1449 8778 6,06 96 1681 9474 5,64 103
2567 6208 2,42 74 2601 6383 2,45 79 2196 5310 2,42 64 2284 5292 2,32 63
683 2345 3,43 80 633 2115 3,34 75 576 2216 3,85 76 527 2022 3,84 69

1942 4889 2,52 57 1804 4465 2,48 54 1664 4204 2,53 49 1783 4492 2,52 53
1228 3876 3,16 72 1176 3918 3,33 75 1107 4115 3,72 76 1099 3996 3,64 74
5810 17479 3,01 98 5457 16585 3,04 96 5033 16613 3,30 93 4649 14841 3,19 83

19.958 59.201 2,97 74 19.235 58.834 3,06 76 17.658 58.204 3,30 73 17.855 57.164 3,20 72
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5η ΥΠΕ
Γ.Ν. ΑΜΦΙΣΣΑΣ

Γ.Ν. ΒΟΛΟΥ "ΑΧΙΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΕΙΟ"
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19.110 57.449 3,01 74 20.185 59.655 2,96 75 21.965 59.435 2,71 77 20.056 54.914 2,74 69
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Γ.Ν. ΑΜΦΙΣΣΑΣ 94 94 272 853 3,14 29 271 923 3,40 32 -0,28% 8,24% 8,54% 8,24%
Γ.Ν. ΒΟΛΟΥ "ΑΧΙΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΕΙΟ" 346 360 2.377 7.059 2,97 66 2.560 7.698 3,01 69 7,70% 9,05% 1,26% 4,81%

Γ.Ν. ΘΗΒΩΝ 60 60 333 2.277 6,85 122 296 1.545 5,22 83 -11,03% -32,14% -23,73% -32,14%
Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΑΡΥΣΤΟΥ 27 27 105 332 3,17 40 107 374 3,49 45 2,36% 12,61% 10,02% 12,61%

Γ.Ν.- Κ.Υ. ΚΥΜΗΣ 30 28 104 304 2,91 33 82 265 3,21 30 -21,16% -13,08% 10,25% -6,87%
Γ.Ν. ΚΑΡΔΙΤΣΑΣ 241 262 1.931 4.115 2,13 55 2.080 4.754 2,29 59 7,74% 15,54% 7,25% 6,28%

Γ.Ν. ΚΑΡΠΕΝΗΣΙΟΥ 63 59 216 678 3,14 35 285 951 3,33 52 32,29% 40,34% 6,08% 49,85%
Γ.Ν. ΛΑΜΙΑΣ 282 296 1.750 6.366 3,64 73 2.313 7.938 3,43 87 32,16% 24,69% -5,65% 18,79%

Γ.Ν. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ "ΚΟΥΤΛΙΜΠΑΝΕΙΟ" 269 269 2.119 5.806 2,74 70 2.381 5.754 2,42 69 12,36% -0,90% -11,80% -0,90%
Γ.Ν. ΛΙΒΑΔΕΙΑΣ 94 94 589 2.070 3,52 71 604 2.146 3,55 74 2,54% 3,66% 1,09% 3,66%
Γ.Ν. ΤΡΙΚΑΛΩΝ 264 275 1.677 4.567 2,72 56 1.766 4.655 2,64 55 5,31% 1,94% -3,20% -2,14%
Γ.Ν. ΧΑΛΚΙΔΑΣ 174 174 1.143 3.835 3,35 71 1.158 3.803 3,28 70 1,33% -0,86% -2,16% -0,86%

ΠΑΝΕΠΙΣΤΗΜΙΑΚΟ Γ.Ν. ΛΑΡΙΣΑΣ 566 576 5.104 15.867 3,11 90 5.262 16.272 3,09 91 3,11% 2,55% -0,54% 0,77%
Σύνολα 5ης ΥΠΕ 2.510 2.574 17.718 54.127 3,05 70 19.165 57.075 2,98 72 8,17% 5,45% -2,52% 2,82%
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